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Pardip  PandeyERN1399210A 39-01-70-04250

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20267583841 M1

Bijay  SunarERN1623426A 41-01-76-03500

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20267749903 M2

Bishwo NATH
BHATTARAI

ERN2024206A 39-01-72-04996

7.00 AM

A FAIL03/02/20268043526 M3

Ganga  AcharyaERN3234246A 461005/328

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/20269002299 F4

Pratik  ParajuliERN3736136A 42-02-79-05126

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20269364629 M5

Jayaram  SunamERN3922700A 563018/0036

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20269495378 M6

Sandip  ThapaERN4109854A 42-02-73-05538

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20269626492 M7
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BIPIN  KAWARERN4380862A 39-01-80-10422

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20269801946 M8

PHARSU RAM MALLAERN4442201A 41-01-71-06864

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20269840346 M9

MEHAR SHINGH RANAERN4465231A 39-01-70-05807

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/20269855770 M10

ASMITA POUDEL
ACHARYA

ERN4541381A 40-01-77-00189

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/20269909137 F11

ROMA  BHUSALERN4586449A 40-01-78-03816

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/20269938026 F12

CHANDRA BAHADUR
CHITRE

ERN4854839A 391048/476

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610114297 M13

SARITA  KUMALERN4968446A 40-01-75-00875

7.00 AM

K FAIL03/02/202610187203 F14

RAMA THAPA CHHETRIERN5162049A 39-02-74-03581

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610310983 F15

ANU  THAPAERN5164601A 422026/1251

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610312698 F16

JYOTI KUMARI  SOMAIERN5164604A 422026/1389

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610312701 F17
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MINA  PANDEY KAPHLEERN5181896A 401006-1254

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610324265 F18

KESHAB BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN5256788A 39-01-69-04675

7.00 AM

K FAIL03/02/202610373441 M19

HARIKALA  PANDEYERN5293674A 423024/165

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610397258 F20

SUROJ  CHITREERN5337774A 39-01-81-10564

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610425256 M21

SHUSIL  BASHYALERN5354345A 39-01-73-05065

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610435982 M22

MANISHA PUN  MAGARERN5536190A 39-01-71-02670

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555482 F23

MANA KUMARI  DUMREERN5536261A 3046/445

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555530 F24

SABITRI  POUDELERN5536306A 10559

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555557 F25

MADHAV  KHADKAERN5536393A 38-02-75-00946

7.00 AM

A FAIL03/02/202610555623 M26

TOP BAHADUR
KHAMCHA

ERN5536426A 39-01-80-09952

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610555651 M27
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SEELA  GYAWALIERN5536479A 39-01-77-00165

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555683 F28

ARJUN  SEN THAKURIERN5536509A 393055/312

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610555706 M29

NARAYAN PRASAD
DUMRE

ERN5536515A 3834

7.00 AM

K FAIL03/02/202610555712 M30

PARMITA  BUCHAERN5536588A 41-01-75-01588

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555757 F31

IRPHAN  ANSARIERN5536627A 34-01-74-03520
(PARSA)

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610555784 M32

BIKRAM  KOIRALAERN5536640A 393036/115

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555792 M33

SITA MAHAT KHATRIERN5536818A 410164-108317

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555908 F34

SARASWATI  K CERN5536887A 41-01-72-04601

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555957 F35

SHARADA  KHATRIERN5536891A 410174-69048

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555958 F36

SUJATA  GAIHREERN5536913A 42-02-82-03381

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610555976 F37
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TANKA PRASAD
BHATTARAI

ERN5536915A 422026/980

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610555978 M38

YUBA RAJ ADHIKARIERN5536950A 128842

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610556003 M39

ARCHANA  SARUERN5537290A 36-06-77-02087

7.00 AM

K FAIL03/02/202610556222 F40

SANGITA  PATHAKERN5537506A 393063/11

7.00 AM

K FAIL03/02/202610556361 F41

GOVINDA  BHATTARAIERN5537713A 423026/615

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610556498 M42

SARANGA  SUBBAERN5537802A 081023/1931

7.00 AM

K FAIL03/02/202610556563 F43

TIL BAHADUR
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5537962A 41-01-79-08642

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610556665 M44

HEMA  DARLAMIERN5538197A 391050/885

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610556820 F45

SHYAMI  KANAUJEERN5538220A 39-01-75-00286

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610556835 F46

UMA  NEUPANE ARYALERN5538241A 4220045/923

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610556848 F47
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JANAKA  PANDEY
BELBASE

ERN5538269A 53-03-69-00861

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610556868 F48

PAMFA  SHAHIERN5538274A 423116

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610556872 F49

URMILA  SHAHERN5538305A 219611

7.00 AM

K PASS03/02/202610556894 F50

KRISHNA BAHADUR
CHITAURE

ERN5538445A 39-01-76-00288

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610556991 M51

MAHESH  ADHIKARIERN5538465A 42-02-73-04877

7.00 AM

A PASS03/02/202610557003 M52

Rajdeep  KanaujeERN1312364A 39-01-74-02259

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/20267516859 M53

LILA DHAR GHIMIREERN3633055A 2546

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269292852 M54

Sabitri  KarkiERN3948500A 41-01-72-05234

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/20269513133 F55

Tankanath  BashyalERN4064996A 391066/576

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269595795 M56

Janak Raj GahaERN4093086A 39-01-76-01645

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269615363 M57
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Himal  AleERN4211332A 39-03-74-00719

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269693272 M58

NIRMALA  PARAJULIERN4371028A 422045-338

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/20269795373 F59

PRAKASH  SARKIERN4487882A 39-01-75-04027

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269871976 M60

THIRMAYA  SUBBAERN4707898A 50981

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610016402 F61

RAM PRASAD PANDEYERN4820661A 39-01-70-08674

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610091968 M62

MUKTIRAM  NEUPANEERN4917152A 3021/395

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610154219 M63

DURGA SING ALEERN4976276A 66156

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610192087 M64

SUNITA  PAUDELERN4994314A 826/401022

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610203613 F65

HIRA  GHARTI BANERN5242056A 503042-91

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610363768 F66

BISHNU KUMAR BISTAERN5315456A 39-01-82-03796

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610411110 M67
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MAN KUMARI
MASHRANGI

ERN5533070A 39-01-80-07652

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553425 F68

SANGITA  BARALIERN5533112A 39-01-75-02394

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553449 F69

SMIRTI  TANDANERN5533164A 41-01-79-05495

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553487 F70

SARITA  KHAMCHAERN5533192A 39-01-73-08831

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553508 F71

AAKRITI GHARTI
CHHETRI

ERN5533206A 42-01-78-02690

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610553517 F72

DURGA DEVI KHATRIERN5533307A 391027/614

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553580 F73

MAHESH BAHADUR
SHAHI CHHETRI

ERN5533346A 391016/342

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610553605 M74

BISWAS  GAHAERN5533415A 39-01-82-00896

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610553645 M75

DIL BAHADUR GHARTIERN5533420A 39-01-82-09958

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610553649 M76

PUJA  THAPAERN5533541A 39-02-81-00731

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553730 F77
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RANJINA  THAPAERN5533581A 39-02-82-00363

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553751 F78

UMA SARA SOMAIERN5533592A 39-02-75-00426

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610553756 F79

SANGAM  KHADKAERN5533794A 76-01-81-00843

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610553897 M80

LEK BAHADUR GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5533797A 39-01-82-08701

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610553899 M81

SUGAM  THAPAERN5534058A 42/02/81/03874

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610554087 M82

BHIMLAL  ADHIKARIERN5534142A 42/43477

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610554157 M83

JHAK BAHADUR GAHAERN5534261A 42-02-77-02293

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610554237 M84

SITA BOHARA BASNETERN5534515A 411064/88865

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610554410 F85

HUM BAHADUR BARALERN5534605A 1023/327

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610554472 M86

GAMBHIR  SINJALIERN5534762A 39-01-70-02083

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610554576 M87
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TOPKALA  REGMI
GAIHRE

ERN5534786A 423012/134

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610554592 F88

SHYAM KALA PANDEY
GAIHRE

ERN5534794A 423045/277

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610554596 F89

DINESH  SUBEDIERN5534827A 42-02-76-01511

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610554618 M90

SAJAN  THAPAERN5535122A 39-01-72-08993

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610554835 M91

ASMITA  KHANAL
BANJADE

ERN5535164A 403011/1466

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610554868 F92

Hum Bahadur BkERN1960053A 39-01-72-04176

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/20267995480 M93

Til Bahadur KumalERN3766687A 393010/29

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/20269386112 M94

ANIL  KHADKAERN4498619A 67-06-81-00412

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/20269879334 M95

ABIRAL  POKHRELERN5219469A 38-02-78-01865

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610349164 M96

PURNA MAN RANAERN5289497A 36249

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610394664 M97
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ANUJ  KCERN5311059A 37-01-82-01169

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610408245 M98

AADITYA  DHAKALERN5329863A 39-01-82-05496

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610420222 M99

VIJAYA  PARIYARERN5529321A 422019/258

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/02/202610550948 M100

KUSUM  PARIYARERN5529396A 42-02-78-05658

7.00 AM

K PASS01/02/202610550986 F101

BIMLA  CHAUDHARYERN5529413A 371071/11087

7.00 AM

K PASS01/02/202610550996 F102

AASHISH  BHATTARAIERN5529449A 42-02-82-01967

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551017 M103

BIRAJ  BUCHAERN5529483A 41-01-82-03740

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551040 M104

BHAKTA BAHADUR
THADA

ERN5529490A 391050/244

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551046 M105

BED BAHADUR ROKAHAERN5529544A 649/11955/7169

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551075 M106

TAN BAHADUR RANAERN5529605A 391028/676

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551116 M107
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SALAMUDDIN  NAUERN5529645A 37-01-80-00560

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/202610551140 M108

TIKARAM  RANAERN5529655A 1734

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551146 M109

SANDIP  BAMRELERN5529687A 39-01-82-08954

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551163 M110

AASHISH  SUNARERN5529937A 42-02-82-03259

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551322 M111

GUPTA BAHADUR SIMAL
SARKI

ERN5530033A 34840

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/02/202610551381 M112

SANJAYA  BKERN5530076A 391010/340

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551408 M113

SHREE MAYA RANAERN5530079A 39-01-72-01161

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/02/202610551410 F114

AASHISH  GHIMIREERN5530115A 39-01-80-08707

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551431 M115

KESH BAHADUR RANAERN5530185A 36472

7.00 AM

K PASS01/02/202610551485 M116

MANOJ KUMAR  THAPAERN5530191A 41-01-70-05552

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/202610551488 M117
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NIL BAHADUR THAPAERN5530254A 20901

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/202610551522 M118

NIRU  THAPAERN5530282A 42-02-74-05912

7.00 AM

K PASS01/02/202610551541 F119

KAMALA  DHUNGANAERN5530387A 42-02-77-01719

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/02/202610551608 F120

TOP BAHADUR GAHAERN5530450A 39-01-78-00096

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/202610551653 M121

TARA BAHADUR RANAERN5530498A 526

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551690 M122

KAMAL  THAPAERN5530564A 39-01-74-09177

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551729 M123

ANITA BHANDARI
BHATTARAI

ERN5530648A 39-01-69-01566

7.00 AM

K PASS01/02/202610551778 F124

ACHUT RAJ DHUGANAERN5530847A 51125

7.00 AM

K PASS01/02/202610551898 M125

TULSEE BAHADUR
SARU

ERN5530868A 391023-660

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/202610551910 M126

PURNA BAHADUR
DISHA THAPA

ERN5530905A 39-01-70-04587

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/202610551934 M127
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NISHAN  CHHETRIERN5530968A 41018003056

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/02/202610551980 M128

DARSHAN  BUCHAERN5530991A 41-01-82-01730

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610551999 M129

DOL RAJ PANDEYERN5530994A 125765

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610552000 M130

YAMKANTA  BHUSALERN5531030A 7140

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610552022 M131

NIRAJ  BHANDARIERN5531592A 42644

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610552393 M132

BIBEK GAHA  MAGARERN5532047A 39-01-82-03304

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610552702 M133

SUJAN  DAMAIERN5532064A 39-01-82-03340

7.00 AM

A PASS01/02/202610552715 M134
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